Koetsu 2019

Coral Stone

Tiger Eye

Rhodonite
Bloodstone

Azule

Jade Platinum

Onyx Platinum
Rosewood Signature Platinum
Urushi Gold (Tsugaru)
Urushi Vermilion
Urushi Sky-Blue
Urushi Gold (Wajima)
Urushi Black
Rosewood Signature
Rosewood Standard
Black

Diamond Cantilever(for Onyx, Jade etc.)

Vejl. Udsalg DKK 25%

85.825
78.300
72.275
72.275
72.275
69.250
69.250
51.200
40.675
37.650
37.650
36.150
36.150
31.625
21.850
18.825

37.650



